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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
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Prueba 14 Masc., 50m Braza ABSOLUTA
27/01/2024 - 16:45 Resultados
MMT 18 30.08 , ABEL MATA URBAN PALMA M. 27/02/2011
MMT 17 30.26 , BARREDA RODRIGUEZ RICARDO BARCELONA 03/08/2000
MMT 16 31.23 , PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Valladolid 22/12/2019
MMT 15 32.22 , PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VALLADOLID 24/06/2018
MMT 15 32.22 , MARCOS SAN JOSE GONZALEZ Sabadell 21/07/2023
MMT 14 32.76 , PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VALLADOLID 17/12/2017
RA 28.18 , IRADIER AGUIRREZABALAGA BORJA BARCELONA 26/07/2007
Puntos: FINA 2023
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
16 afios
1. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, Marcos 08 C.N. Parquesol 32.48 509
2. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Samuel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.76 497
3. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.79 495
4. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 34.44 427
5. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 34.85 412
6. GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.89 411
7. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.91 410
8. IVANOV, Eduard 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 36.79 350
9. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 37.36 335
10. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 37.59 328
11. RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Ismael 08 C.N.Castilla Zamora 38.14 314
12. NAVARRO MIGUEL, Carlos 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 40.22 268
Baja PEREZ VANES, Diego 08 C.N. Palencia
17 afios
1. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 32.36 515
2. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 35.73 383
3. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 07 C.N. Parquesol 37.67 326
4. CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando 07 Club Benavente Natacion 37.93 320
5. CHESA BARRERO, David 07 Club Benavente Natacion 43.54 211
18 afios
1. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Rodrigo 06 C.N. Leon 34.44 427
2. BARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 35.30 397
3. ESCODA LLAMAZARES, Isaac 06 C.N. Leon 35.80 380
4. MONJE MENCIA, David 06 C.N. Leon 36.76 351
5. ALVAREZ NUNEZ, Mario 06 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 38.59 304
6. SACRISTAN GUTIERREZ, Victor 06 C.N. Leon 40.35 265
Baja CASTRESANA PRIETO, Edgar 06 C.N. Leon
ABSOLUTA
1. BAAMONDE PELETEIRO, Alvaro 93 CD Acuatico Leon 29.73 665
2. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Adrian 04 CD Acuatico Leon 31.36 566
3. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 31.38 565
4. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Hugo 05 C.D. Natacion Medinense 31.62 552
5. MARTIN SALCEDO, Sergio 96 C.N. Soriano 32.15 525
6. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 32.36 515
7. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, Marcos 08 C.N. Parquesol 32.48 509
8. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Samuel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.76 497
9. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.79 495
10. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Daniel 01 C.N. Leon 32.98 487
11. JORGE SANTAMARIA, Joel 02 C.N. Leon 33.09 482
12. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Jorge 05 CD Acuatico Leon 33.10 481
13. CELA CABANAS, Alvar 09 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 33.29 473
14. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Enrique 99 CD Acuatico Leon 33.65 458
15. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 34.44 427
ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Rodrigo 06 C.N. Leon 34.44 427
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Prueba 14, Masc., 50m Braza, ABSOLUTA

Clasificaciéon
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CEREZO PINTADO, Jose Angel
CORTES CASTRO, Carlos

DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro
GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel

DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge
ANTON MARTIN, Diego
RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, Sergio

LLORENTE GONZALEZ, Juan Manuel

BARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ, Pablo
PEREZ BERNAL, Mario

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier
ESCODA LLAMAZARES, Isaac
VELASCO GARCIA, Roberto
GARCIA AMEZ, Kevin

GARCIA DEL POZO, Enrique
MEDIAVILLA APARICIO, Alejandro
ANTON MARTIN, Marcos

MONJE MENCIA, David

IVANOV, Eduard

PERAL GRIS, Ignacio

DELGADO SANCHEZ, Juan
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Hugo
DIEZ PEREZ, Miguel

RODRIGUEZ TESTERA, Diego
SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian
VALLADARES CAMPOS, Erik
TORRES TORIO, Jorge
GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alejandro
CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando
VIDAL ALVAREZ, Israel
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Ismael
ALVAREZ NUNEZ, Mario
RIVERA MATEOS, Gonzalo
VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, Mario
CAMPOS IBANEZ, Alejandro
NAVARRO MIGUEL, Carlos
SACRISTAN GUTIERREZ, Victor
SAN BERNARDO MASERO, Abel
IZQUIERDO IRUELA, Oscar
LOPEZ ALONSO, Juan Antonio
GIMENO PINEDO, Jorge

RUEDA VELASCO, Hugo
BILBAO SEBASTIAN, Adrian
MARTINEZ PEREZ, Jesus
GARCIA AMEZ, Miguel

CHESA BARRERO, David

Baja CASTRESANA PRIETO, Edgar
Baja PEREZ VANES, Diego
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C.N. Ciudad De Avila
CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Palencia

CD Acuatico Leon

CD Acuatico Leon
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Riavall

C.N. Parquesol

C.N. Casa De Asturias
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Ciudad De Avila
C.N. Leon

Club Benavente Natacion
C.N. Casa De Asturias
C.N. Ciudad De Avila
C.N. Ciudad De Avila
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Leon

C.N. Ciudad De Avila
C.D Triatlén Lacerta
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Palencia

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.D.N. Zamora

CD Acuatico Leon
C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Parquesol

Club Benavente Natacion
CD Acuatico Leon
C.N.Castilla Zamora
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Parquesol

C.N. Parquesol

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Leon

C.D.N. Zamora

C.N. Soriano

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Casa De Asturias
Club Benavente Natacion
C.N. Leon

C.N. Palencia

Tiempo Pts
34.54 424
34.76 416
34.85 412
34.89 411
34.91 410
34.96 408
35.01 407
35.15 402
35.30 397
35.73 383
35.79 381
35.80 380
35.86 378
36.09 371
36.33 364
36.49 359
36.75 352
36.76 351
36.79 350
36.88 348
37.04 343
37.14 341
37.20 339
37.33 335
37.36 335
37.39 334
37.59 328
37.67 326
37.93 320
38.11 315
38.14 314
38.59 304
39.20 290
39.29 288
39.36 286
40.22 268
40.35 265
40.61 260
40.64 260
40.69 259
40.69 259
40.78 257
41.23 249
41.70 240
42.43 228
43.54 211
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